
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011036 Name: Climate-controlled records storage space

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/27/1995 Finance and Audit Committee

On agenda: Final action: 12/11/1995

Title: Awarding a three-year lease on Request for Proposals No. 117-95 for the furnishing of office and
climate-controlled records storage space for use by the Records Department to GeoSpace Joint
Venture of Independence, MO, in the  amount of $180,946.00 for 1996, and a total amount of
$2,206,588.00, over the life of the lease including all renewal terms.

Sponsors: John Patrick Burnett

Indexes: LEASE, RECORDER'S OFFICE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reso 11036.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommend do passFinance and Audit Committee12/11/1995 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature12/11/1995 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature12/11/1995 0 Pass

Go To 2nd MeetingCounty Legislature12/5/1995 0 Pass

holdFinance and Audit Committee12/1/1995 0 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature11/28/1995 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature11/27/1995 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

